ı				
ı				
•				
i	UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AM	IENDMENT		
ļ	FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFUL	LLY		•
- [	A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]			
1	Phone (800) 331-3282	Fax (818) 662-	4141	
Ī	B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address)	694 IRWIN FRANC	HISE	
		,		
١	CT Lien Solutions	20352072		
٠l	P.O. Box 29071			
ı	Glendale, CA 91209-9071	UTUT		
ı	Gleridaie, OA 31203-3011	FIXTURE		
.		FIXTORL		
١			_	т
,	1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 8402474 BK 8674 PG 6511-6513 10/30/02	CC UT Salt Lake	÷	
- 3	2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme	nt identified above is termin	nated with	respect to security inte
;	3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	nt identified above with res	pect to th	e security interest(s) of t
	4. X ASSIGNMENT (FULL or partial): Give name of assignment	gnee in item 7a or 7b a	nd addre	ess of assignee in 7c
•	5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment	affects Debtor or	Sea	ared Party of record. Che

10808770 10/01/2009 01:16 PM \$14.00 Book - 9767 Ps - 7622-7624 GARY W. OTT RECORDER, SALT LAKE COUNTY, UTAH CT LIEN SOLUTIONS PO BOX 29071 GLENDALE CA 91203 BY: LDT, DEPUTY - MA 3 P.

FIXIU	<b>7</b> ⊑			
<b>L</b>	THE AS	OVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # 8402474 BK 8674 PG 6511-6513 10/30/02 CC UT S	alt Lake	[v] to	is FINANCING STATEMEN be filed [for record] (or reco AL ESTATE RECORDS.	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about	ve is terminated with respect to security interest(s)	of the Secure	d Party authorizing this Ter	mination Statement.
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified abort continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ve with respect to the security interest(s) of the Se	cured Party au	thorizing this Continuation	Statement is
X ASSIGNMENT (FULL or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7	a or 7b and address of assignee in 7c; and	also give na	ame of assignor in item	9.
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects De Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate inf CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item 6a or 6b; also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address change)	o give new DELETE name: Give record	name []	e two boxes.  ADD name: Complete item item 7c; also complete item	
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
CUANCED (MEMO OD ADDED INFORMATION)				
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:  [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]				
SOVEREIGN BANK				
R 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
76. HADIVIDUAL 3 DAST HAMIE	THO WARE	11110000	TOBIL	
: MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
3 HUNTINGTON QUADRANGLE 101N	MELVILLE	NY	11747-4616	1
SEE INSTRUCTION   ADD'L INFO RE   79. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	I i	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR				NONE
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated colla	teral description, or describe collateralassi	gned.		

	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termin		s is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment autho enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendme		
OR	a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Irwin Franchise Capital Corporation				
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	, MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 20352072 Debtor Name: SOWESTBRECK, LLC 16842-100 SOWESTBRECK

BK 9767 PG 7622

UC FOI	C FINANCING STATEMILLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front ar	ENT AMENDME	NT ADDENDUM
11.	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F	ILE # (same as item 1a on Am	endment form)
840	02474 BK 8674 PG 6511-651	13 10/30/02 CC UT S	Salt Lake
12. 1	NAME of PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT (same as item 9 on Am	nendment form)
OR	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Irwin Franchise Capital Corporation 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
SC - 3 SP	Use this space for additional infor DWESTBRECK, LLC 80252 TOMAS SUITE 200, R It rivin Franchise Capital Cor rchase, NY 15077	ANCHO SANTA MARG	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Recorded Owner: JORDAN LANDING, L.L.C. Description: SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF.

## EXHIBIT A

Beginning at the center of Section 29, Township 2 South, Range 1 West, Salt Lake Base and Meridian, which point is also the southeast corner of subject property, and running thence N 82°25'51" W 1460.42 feet to the east right-of-way of Jordan Landing Boulevard; thence along said east right-of-way:

- 1. N 24°56'01" B 13.44 feet to the beginning of a 1103 foot radius curve to the left;
- 2. thence along side curve 480.86 feet (chord bears N 12°26'40" E 477.06 feet);
- 3. thence N 00°02'41" W 538.91 feet to the point of beginning of a 1377.00 foot, radius curve to the right;
- thence along said curve 2348.38 feet (chord bears N 48°48'44" E 2073.95 feet);
- 5. thence S 82°19'51" E 128.99 feet;

thence S 07°46'07" W 2581.55 feet to the point of beginning.

Contains a gross acreage of 3,410,575.67 square feet (78.30 acres).

21-29-177-005

第8674B6513